KA6116 - QUILTED BODYWARMER

KA6116 QUILTED BODYWARMER

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:
. Black . Dark Grey
B Red ] white

XS
10
70.25
53

10
72.25
56

Il Kelly Green

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

323 g/m?

Outer: 100% polyester ripstop with acrylic coating
Polyester inner padding

210 T polyester lining

Comfortable and modern

2 zipped outer pockets

1 inner pocket with tear release fastening

Grey contrasting zip and Grey contrasting binding at front opening, pockets and hem
1 zip at chest and 1 zip at hem for decoration access
Empfohlene Veredelung:

Stickerei

Zertifizierungen:

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

China

& BN =X

52025 : s. 329
52024 : s. 590

M L XL 2XL 3XL  4xL
10 10 10 10 10 10 ol
74.25 76.25 78.25 80.25 83 85 11
59 62 65 68 72 75 Lla
Il Light Royal Blue B navy B orange
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